File Number

0000179037

0000178864

0000178864

0000178865

0000178845

0000178847

0000178813

REPORT NO. PN-3-220110-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/10/2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEADINGS

PLEADING
Purpose Filer Name
Petition for Hayden
Reconsideration  Christian

Petition for
Reconsideration

Petition for
Reconsideration

Petition for
Reconsideration

Petition for
Reconsideration

Petition for
Reconsideration

Petition for
Reconsideration

Broadcasting
Corporation

Advanced
Public Radio

Advanced
Public Radio

Advanced
Public Radio

Lake Area
Educational
Broadcasting
Foundation

Primera
Iglesia
Bautista Inc.

Texas Public
Radio

Status

Pending

Pending

Pending

Pending

Granted

Granted

Granted

Status Date

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/07/2022

01/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/06/2022

File Number

0000166768

0000167001

0000167001

0000167004

0000167663

0000167423

0000166850

Purpose

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

New NCE FM CP
Amendment

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

RELATED APPLICATION

Service Call Sign Facility Id  City, State

FM 762602 HAYDEN,
ID

FM 767598 KAHULUI,
HI

FM 767598 KAHULUI,
HI

FM 767585 HOLUALOA
, HI

FM 768982 ROSEBUD
, MO

FM 768466 ULYSSES,
KS

FM 766267 ENCINO,
X
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